LED T8 U-BEND Lamp                       1-5/8”, 3” and 6” Specification
Compatible for use with fluorescent T8 and T12 ballasts
Rev 01/25/2018 V1.0
Available in 6”, 3” and 1-5/8” widths
The LED T8 U-Bend direct replacement lamps,
requiring NO Re-WIRING of the light fixture,

Rev 01/25/2018 V1.0
Clear lens models are special order
Ordering Information:
Model # Type
(Dia.)
Base Length
(Inches)
Color
Temp.
(K)
CRI Rated
Average Life
(hrs)
Beam
angle
Input
Voltage
120 -277
VAC
U-Bend Lamp
LEDT8-17-850-B-FHx Ux  LED T8 G13-bipin 48 5000 83 50,000 270 ballast
LEDT8-17-840-B-FHx Ux  LED T8 G13-bipin 48 4000 83 50,000 270 ballast
LEDT8-17-835-B-FHx Ux  LED T8 G13-bipin 48 3500 83 50,000 270 ballast
LEDT8-17-830-B-FHx Ux  LED T8 G13-bipin 48 3000 83 50,000 270 ballast
   *Note:    When ordering U-Bend lamps selection of the U-Bend size extension is required.
    U-Bend Size Extension
U6 Extension for 6” U-bend width
U3 Extension for 3” U-bend width